
NAME 
-----------------

PHONE NUMBER 

PRODUCT 

CODE 
PRODUCT 

12980 BACON WRAPPED SIRLOIN BITES 

10333 60Z AA+ STRIPLOIN STEAKS 

51449 GINGER BEEF 

53294 40Z WILD DAVE BURGERS 

52111 LEAN GROUND BEEF 

50001 BEEF STEW 

64525 GROUND BISON 

53092 
60Z SALISBURY STEAK 

(JAKE BURGER) 

51283 BEEF MEATBALLS 

51037 BEEF SOUVLAKI 

50608 MAUI SHORT RIBS 

10046 80Z STERLING SIRLOIN STEAKS 

14650 80Z STERLING STRIPLOIN STEAKS 

28004 10oz STERLING RIB EYE STEAKS 

38254 BARON OF BEEF ROAST 

FOOD SOLUTIONS 
-est.1967-

QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL 

$46.00 

$4S.OO 

$82.00 

$64.00 

$34.00 

$35.00 

$65.00 

$75.00 

$67.00 

$53.00 

$62.00 

$67.00 

$93.00 

$114.00 

$43.00 

PRODUCT 
PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL 

CODE 

60190 CHICKEN BREAST $67.50 

61569 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $67.00 

59438 CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS $89.00 

60854 SNAKOSAUR CHICKEN NUGGETS $63.00 

59392 BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS $27.50 

60257 KFC STYLE CHICKEN $40.00 

60656 SWEET THAI CHILI CHICKEN $63.00 

60169 BREADED CHICKEN CHUNKS $25.00 

60166 GINGER CHICKEN $63.00 

59411 502 CORDON BLEU $84.00 

58052 BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $30.00 

58064 SAUSAGE COMBO PACK $43.00 

50888 PORK SOUVLAKI $55.00 

5S731 GROUND PORK $29.00 

S4636 BREADED PORK CUTLETS $69.00 

54447 BONE IN DRY PORK RIBS $80.00 



PRODUCT 
PRODUCT 

CODE 
QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL 

54854 BABY BACK RIBS $72.00 80149 ZESTY WEDGES $13.00 

55519 PORK STEAKS $30.00 80085 TEMPURA ONION RINGS $52.00 

55361 BACON $45.00 58396 TURKEY BREAST $18.50 

51363 PORK SAUSAGE PATTIES $79.00 57136 BLACK FOREST HAM $10.00 

73485 SHRIMP DUMPLINGS $10.00 57155 HONEY HAM $10.00 

73452 BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $42.00 59110 ROAST BEEF $18.00 

73261 16/20 JUMBO PRAWNS $29.00 59036 CORN BEEF $17.00 

73402 21/25 PRAWNS $25.00 80218 WHOLE STRAWBERRIES $9.00 

73154 BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS $38.00 80216 WILD BLUEBERRIES $15.00 

79224 SPRING ROLLS $8.00 80214 BERRY BLEND $15.00 

79096 GYRO SLICES $61.00 80212 MANGO CHUNKS $10.00 

78991 SAUSAGE ROLLS $68.00 80202 RASPBERRIES $20.00 

79163 POTATO & CHEDDAR PEROGIES $31.00 80209 SLICED PEACHES $9.00 

79733 CABBAGE ROLLS $65.00 59009 ORIGINAL JERKY $32.00 

79935 PIZZA STICKS $55.00 59007 PEPPER JERKY $32.00 

77951 FRENCH TOAST STICKS $50.00 59010 TERIYAKI JERKY $28.00 

80271 PUB STYLE FRIES $12.00 TOTAL $ 

80024 LATTICE FRIES $12.00 
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